
Dear customers, 

We would like to inform you of the amendments of the Tariff of Eurobank Bulgaria AD in force as of 
04_03_2020, as follows: 
 

 For Individuals clients 
 

In section VIII. BANK CARDS  the following changes are made: 
 
A- Debit cards – the note in point 7 is changed. 

 
 

VIII. BANK CARDS 
  

A 
Debit 
cards 

                  
      

    
                

 Maestro and Visa1 Mastercard  

  
  

Debit cards: 

Maestro BGN/ 
EUR 
Visa Electron  
BGN/USD 

Maestro 
Golden 
Time 
Visa 
Electron 
Golden 
Time 

Visa 
Classic 
6 

Debit 
Mastercard 
4 6 

Debit 
Mastercard 
Golden 
Time 4 5  

Mastercard 
Virtual 2 

Debit 
Mastercard   
Gold 

Debit 
Mastercard 
World  5 6 

 BGN 
USD 
/EUR 

BGN BGN BGN 
USD 
/EUR 

BGN BGN EUR BGN BGN 

 

  7 
Maintenance fee  
(monthly): 

    
▪ main card with 

contact functionality 
free of 
charge 

free of 
charge 

free of 
charge 

free of charge 
free of 
charge 

– – – 
 

– 

    
▪ main card with 

contactless 
functionality* 

– – – BGN 0.50 
free of 
charge 

    – 
 

– 

    
▪ extra and/or 

following card with 
contact functionality 

free of 
charge 

free of 
charge 

free of 
charge 

free of charge 
free of 
charge 

– – – 
 

– 

    

▪ extra and/or 
following card with 
contactless 
functionality* 

– – – BGN 0.50 
free of 
charge 

– – – 

 

– 

 

o
ld

 

 
* The monthly maintenance fee applicable for debit card with contactless functionality is not collected in case the card is issued to Payroll 
current account and saving account "Mega Plus" with Payroll 
 
 

  

n
e
w

  

 * The monthly maintenance fee applicable for debit card with contactless functionality is not collected in case the card is issued to Payroll 
current account, all type "Mega" saving accounts and Ultima saving accounts, offered until 25.05.2016 in the offices of Alpha Bank 
Bulgaria Branch, acquired by Eurobank Bulgaria AD 

 
 

 
 
 
B- Credit cards – a new fee number 16 is introduced and is introduced a new card Mastercard Cash 

Momento . 

 
 



B   Credit Cards                             

  
Euroline BGN, American Express 
BGN, Visa BGN 

Euroline 
and 

Euroline 
AMEX 

AMEX 
Green 

  
AMEX 
Gold 

Visa 
Electron 

Visa 
Classi

c 

Visa 
Gold 

Visa 
Premium 

 

 n
e
w

 
  

16 Monthly  fee for the credit card program  „Travel&Fun“ * 

  
              ▪    main cardholder 

- - - - 
BGN 
9.90 

BGN 19.90 

  
              ▪    additional cardholder 

- - - - 
BGN 
9.90 

BGN 19.90 

  

*The monthly fee is due only in cases when there is ключено допълнително споразумение за включване in program „Travel&Fun“, in this case annual 
fee for payment instrument is not due from the client. 

 

B   Credit Cards                     

  

Mastercard Standard BGN, 
Mastercard World BGN, Mastercard 
Cash BGN,Mastercard World 
Premium 

Mastercard 
Standard 

Mastercard 
World 

Mastercard         
       Cash 

Mastercard 
Cash 
Momento 

Mastercard               
World 

Premium 

 

  
16 Monthly  fee for the credit card program  „Travel&Fun“ *       

n
e
w

 

  

                ▪    main cardholder - BGN 9.90 - BGN 19.90 

  

              ▪    additional cardholder 

- 

BGN 9.90 

- 

BGN 19.90 

    

*The monthly fee is due only in cases when there is ключено допълнително споразумение за включване in program „Travel&Fun“, in this case 
annual fee for payment instrument is not due from the client. 

 
 
 
 


